
CLARENDON SCHEDULE 2022 
JUNE - DECEMBER 

July 
Friday 8th July Saturday 10th July Sunday 11th July 
Training & Protocol Day 
 
Entries  
Open: 1st June 
Close: 20th June 

Novice 
Elementary 
Advanced 
PE 

Preliminary 
Medium 
Small Tour 
Medium Tour 
Big Tour 

August 
Friday 11th August Saturday 12th August Sunday 13th August 
Training & Protocol Day 
 
Entries  
Open: 1st July 
Close: 24th July 

Preliminary 
Medium 
Small Tour 
Medium Tour 
Big Tour 

Novice 
Elementary 
Advanced 
PE 

September 
Friday 9th September Saturday 10th September Sunday 11th September 
Training & Protocol Day 
 
Entries  
Open: 1st August 
Close: 25th August 

Novice 
Elementary 
Advanced 
PE 

Preliminary 
Medium 
Small Tour 
Medium Tour 
Big Tour 

November 
Friday 11th November Saturday 12th November Sunday 13th November 
Training & Protocol Day 
YH Qualifiers 
 
Entries  
Open: 1st October 
Close: 23rd October 

Preliminary 
Medium 
Small Tour 
Medium Tour 
Big Tour 

Novice 
Elementary 
Advanced 
PE 

December 
Friday 9th December Saturday 10th December Sunday 11th December 
Training & Protocol Day 
YH Qualifiers 
 
Entries  
Open: 1st November 
Close: 20th November 

Novice 
Elementary 
Advanced 
PE 

Preliminary 
Medium 
Small Tour 
Medium Tour 
Big Tour 

 

All classes are Official Competitive   Questions and Queries Clarendon@DressageNSW.com.au 

mailto:Clarendon@DressageNSW.com.au

